Byrne (ANTI) — Grants Committee Recommendations

06-Sep-2018

Grant No.

19-C4026AD15
19-B4208AD15
19-B4209AD15
19-C4027AD15
19-C4056AD15
19-C4033AD15
19-C4034AD15
19-C4037AD15
19-C4038AD15
19-B4218AD15
19-C4039AD15
19-C4040AD15
19-C4041AD15
19-C4042AD15
19-C4047AD15
19-C4049AD15
19-B4231AD15
19-B4232AD15
19-C4052AD15
19-C4054AD15
19-B4241AD15
19-C4058AD15

Location

Charlottesville
Chase City
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Jurisdiction

City
Town
County
County

Dept. of Corrections  State

Dept. of Forensic

Dept. of Juv. Justice

Franklin
Frederick
Galax

Greene

James City
Loudoun
Manassas Park
Page

Patrick
Pulaski
Purcellville
Roanoke
Spotsylvania
Suffolk
Westmoreland

State
State
County
County
City
County
County
County
City
County
County
Town
Town
City
County
City
County

Agency

Local Administration
Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Local Administration
Dept. of Corrections
Dept. of Forensic Science
Dept. of Juvenile Justice
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Local Administration
Police Dept.

Sheriff's Office
CWealth Attrny
Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Local Youth Sves
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept.

Sheriff's Office

Grant Program Total:

DCJS

$37,500
$825
$10,000
$35,441
$36,898
$34,902
$36,000
$3,000
$5,000
$8,772
$2,250
$2,025
$35,100
$3,600
$4,950
$37,500
$5,680
$1,500
$36,741
$5,000
$4,500
$2,712

$349,896

$ Requested
Local

$12,500
$0

$0
$11,814
$12,300
$11,634
$12,000
$0

$0
$1,548
$0

$0
$11,700
$0

$0
$12,500
$0

$0
$12,247
$0

$0

$0

$98,243

Total

$50,000
$825
$10,000
$47,255
$49,198
$46,536
$48,000
$3,000
$5,000
$10,320
$2,250
$2,025
$46,800
$3,600
$4,950
$50,000
$5,680
$1,500
$48,988
$5,000
$4,500
$2,712

$448,139

DCJS

$37,500
$825
$10,000
$35,441
$36,898
$34,902
$36,000
$3,000
$5,000
$8,772
$2,250
$2,025
$35,100
$3,600
$4,950
$37,500
$5,680
$1,500
$36,741
$5,000
$4,500
$2,712

$349,896

$ Recommended

Local

$12,500
$0

$0
$11,814
$12,300
$11,634
$12,000
$0

$0
$1,548
$0

$0
$11,700
$0

$0
$12,500
$0

$0
$12,247
$0

$0

$0

$98,243

Total

$50,000
$825
$10,000
$47,255
$49,198
$46,536
$48,000
$3,000
$5,000
$10,320
$2,250
$2,025
$46,800
$3,600
$4,950
$50,000
$5,680
$1,500
$48,988
$5,000
$4,500
$2,712

$448,139



