## **Byrne (ANTI) – Grants Committee Recommendations** 06-Sep-2018

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No.	Location	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
19-C4026AD15	Charlottesville	City	Local Administration	\$37,500	\$12,500	\$50,000	\$37,500	\$12,500	\$50,000
19-B4208AD15	Chase City	Town	Police Dept.	\$825	\$0	\$825	\$825	\$0	\$825
19-B4209AD15	Chesterfield	County	Police Dept.	\$10,000	\$0	\$10.000	\$10,000	\$0	\$10,000
19-C4027AD15	Chesterfield	County	Local Administration	\$35,441	\$11,814	\$47,255	\$35,441	\$11,814	\$47,255
19-C4056AD15	Dept. of Corrections	s State	Dept. of Corrections	\$36,898	\$12,300	\$49,198	\$36,898	\$12,300	\$49,198
19-C4033AD15	Dept. of Forensic	State	Dept. of Forensic Science	\$34,902	\$11,634	\$46,536	\$34,902	\$11,634	\$46,536
19-C4034AD15	Dept. of Juv. Justice	e State	Dept. of Juvenile Justice	\$36,000	\$12,000	\$48,000	\$36,000	\$12,000	\$48,000
19-C4037AD15	Franklin	County	Sheriff's Office	\$3,000	\$0	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$0	\$3,000
19-C4038AD15	Frederick	County	Sheriff's Office	\$5,000	\$0	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$0	\$5,000
19-B4218AD15	Galax	City	Police Dept.	\$8,772	\$1,548	\$10,320	\$8,772	\$1,548	\$10,320
19-C4039AD15	Greene	County	Sheriff's Office	\$2,250	\$0	\$2,250	\$2,250	\$0	\$2,250
19-C4040AD15	James City	County	Sheriff's Office	\$2,025	\$0	\$2,025	\$2,025	\$0	\$2,025
19-C4041AD15	Loudoun	County	Local Administration	\$35,100	\$11,700	\$46,800	\$35,100	\$11,700	\$46,800
19-C4042AD15	Manassas Park	City	Police Dept.	\$3,600	\$0	\$3,600	\$3,600	\$0	\$3,600
19-C4047AD15	Page	County	Sheriff's Office	\$4,950	\$0	\$4,950	\$4,950	\$0	\$4,950
19-C4049AD15	Patrick	County	CWealth Attrny	\$37,500	\$12,500	\$50,000	\$37,500	\$12,500	\$50,000
19-B4231AD15	Pulaski	Town	Police Dept.	\$5,680	\$0	\$5,680	\$5,680	\$0	\$5,680
19-B4232AD15	Purcellville	Town	Police Dept.	\$1,500	\$0	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$0	\$1,500
19-C4052AD15	Roanoke	City	Local Youth Svcs	\$36,741	\$12,247	\$48,988	\$36,741	\$12,247	\$48,988
19-C4054AD15	Spotsylvania	County	Sheriff's Office	\$5,000	\$0	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$0	\$5,000
19-B4241AD15	Suffolk	City	Police Dept.	\$4,500	\$0	\$4,500	\$4,500	\$0	\$4,500
19-C4058AD15	Westmoreland	County	Sheriff's Office	\$2,712	\$0	\$2,712	\$2,712	\$0	\$2,712
			Grant Program Total:	\$349,896	\$98,243	\$448,139	\$349,896	\$98,243	\$448,139